
Tunstall Middle School
Volleyball Schedule

2023

Day Date Opponent Place

Monday August 28 Halifax Home

Wednesday August 30 Chatham Away

Tuesday September 5 Fieldale-Collinsville Away

Wednesday September 6 Dan River Home

Monday September 11 Martinsville Home

Wednesday September 13 Chatham Home

Monday September 18 Halifax Away

Wednesday September 20 Gretna Home

Wednesday October 4 Dan River Away

Wednesday October 11 Martinsville Away

Wednesday October 18 Gretna Away


